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Overall	Finish	List	-	Girls
4A	-	SEC	1

Lubbock	ISD	XC	Invite
O'All	Place Score Bib	No Name Team Time Pace YEAR 	

1 1 2579 Abree	Winfrey Canyon 12:24.1 6:12/M 10

2 2 2578 Hannah	Stuart Canyon 12:54.3 6:27/M 9

3 3 2570 Ellie	Brown Canyon 13:14.4 6:37/M 11

4 4 2702 Malarie	Dominguez Hereford 13:19.8 6:40/M 12

5 5 2526 Cecilia	Cuevas Andrews 13:22.9 6:41/M 9

6 6 2573 Rebekah	Huddleston Canyon 13:23.1 6:42/M 10

7 7 2627 Sarai	Chavez Dumas 13:30.3 6:45/M

8 8 2706 Rubie	Trevino Hereford 13:31.9 6:46/M 11

9 9 2940 Kinsey	Kelley Snyder 13:37.1 6:49/M 11

10 10 2704 Amber	Maldonado Hereford 13:41.8 6:51/M 12

11 11 2730 Addysyn	Hill Levelland 13:52.4 6:56/M 10

12 12 2525 Claire	Clark Andrews 13:54.5 6:57/M 11

13 13 2631 Mia	Lujan Dumas 13:57.1 6:59/M 9

14 14 2814 Karsyn	Payton Midland	Greenwood 14:04.9 7:02/M 11

15 15 2572 Tia	Glynn Canyon 14:09.1 7:05/M 10

16 16 2942 Chelsea	Luna Snyder 14:11.6 7:06/M 12

17 17 2575 Seanna	McCrummen Canyon 14:14.2 7:07/M 11

18 18 2576 Thalia	Solis Canyon 14:16.6 7:08/M 9

19 (>	7) 2574 Steelie	Hudson Canyon 14:18.9 7:09/M 12

20 19 2634 Chloe	Mares Dumas 14:19.4 7:10/M 9

21 (>	7) 2571 Kinley	Cornelsen Canyon 14:22.3 7:11/M 10

22 20 2633 Micala	Lusk Dumas 14:23.7 7:12/M 9

23 21 2628 Tori	Harris Dumas 14:28.8 7:14/M 11

24 22 2533 Grace	Shaffer Andrews 14:39.7 7:20/M 11

25 23 2632 Yahaira	Lujan Dumas 14:41.1 7:21/M 9

26 24 2731 Mckenna	Ruiz Levelland 14:41.9 7:21/M 11

27 25 2811 Kylie	Knapp Midland	Greenwood 14:45.5 7:23/M 11

28 26 2701 Alexia	Alvarez Hereford 14:47.8 7:24/M 11

29 27 2529 Nevaeh	Hughes Andrews 14:49.0 7:24/M 9

30 28 2705 Daisy	Reulas Hereford 14:50.9 7:25/M 9

31 29 2941 Mary	Kerr Snyder 14:58.0 7:29/M 11

32 30 2938 Kim	Cortes Snyder 15:05.1 7:33/M 12

33 31 2726 Crystal	Castellanos Levelland 15:05.9 7:33/M 11

34 32 2636 Autumn	Trujillo Dumas 15:07.3 7:34/M 10

35 33 2524 Jazz	Carrasco Andrews 15:09.6 7:35/M 9

36 34 2770 Amari	Langston Lubbock	Estacado 15:19.5 7:40/M 12

37 35 2728 Lynzee	Cox Levelland 15:20.3 7:40/M 11

38 36 2729 Kaydence	Escarcega Levelland 15:27.1 7:44/M 9

39 37 2727 Erika	Cas^llo Levelland 15:31.7 7:46/M 11

40 38 2531 Shaylee	Jeffrey Andrews 15:31.9 7:46/M 11

41 39 2945 Vivian	Rangel Snyder 15:39.6 7:50/M 9

42 40 2943 Sophia	Morado Snyder 15:49.9 7:55/M 9

43 41 2527 Meagan	Espinoza Andrews 15:52.8 7:56/M 9

44 (>	7) 2629 Jazmin	Hernandez Dumas 15:57.1 7:59/M 9

45 42 2815 Jaclyn	Ramirez Midland	Greenwood 15:59.1 8:00/M 10

46 (>	7) 2635 Constance	Medrano Dumas 15:59.6 8:00/M 8

47 43 2732 Carly	Tienda Levelland 16:04.1 8:02/M 9
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48 44 2946 Anna	Stellu^ Snyder 16:08.6 8:04/M 9

49 (>	7) 2530 Genevieve	Jasso Andrews 16:13.8 8:07/M 12

50 (>	7) 2733 Amber	Valderas Levelland 16:34.3 8:17/M 11

51 45 2774 Xayla	Stevens Lubbock	Estacado 16:40.7 8:20/M 11

52 (>	7) 2939 Bailey	Freeman Snyder 16:42.0 8:21/M 11

53 (>	7) 2528 Abigail	Hernandez Andrews 16:49.9 8:25/M 10

54 46 2816 Vaye	Savage Midland	Greenwood 16:52.6 8:26/M 11

55 47 2810 Bree	Knapp Midland	Greenwood 17:03.0 8:31/M 12

56 48 2912 Anastasia	Brayer San	Angelo	Lake	View 17:07.4 8:34/M 9

57 49 2813 Bella	McConaughey Midland	Greenwood 17:09.0 8:35/M 9

58 (>	7) 2944 Taryn	Nobles Snyder 17:15.1 8:38/M 11

59 50 2773 Shannyn	Serna Lubbock	Estacado 17:20.1 8:40/M 12

60 51 2916 Amerie	Orosco San	Angelo	Lake	View 17:26.3 8:43/M 12

61 52 2807 Leeanna	Crudgington Midland	Greenwood 17:31.4 8:46/M 10

62 53 2913 Alyssa	Delacruz San	Angelo	Lake	View 17:40.9 8:50/M 9

63 54 2769 Alizah	Garces Lubbock	Estacado 18:05.0 9:02/M 11

64 (>	7) 2812 Jaedyn	Kuhlmann Midland	Greenwood 18:13.7 9:07/M 11

65 (>	7) 2630 Valeria	Loya Dumas 18:26.6 9:13/M 12

66 55 2914 Andrea	Lopez San	Angelo	Lake	View 18:37.8 9:19/M 9

67 (>	7) 2734 Macaela	Waters Levelland 18:51.0 9:25/M 11

68 56 2918 Landra	Williams San	Angelo	Lake	View 19:00.2 9:30/M 11

69 57 2772 Ariyah	Moody Lubbock	Estacado 19:05.0 9:32/M 12

70 (>	7) 2808 Emma	Dunn Midland	Greenwood 20:00.7 10:00/M 11
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Final	Team	Results	-	Girls
4A	-	SEC	1

Team	-	Canyon Finish	PosiHon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	27 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:06:04.9 Ave	Time:13:13.0
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2579 Abree	Winfrey 10 1 1 12:24.1 12:24.1 0:00.0

2 2578 Hannah	Stuart 9 2 3 12:54.3 25:18.4 0:30.3

3 2570 Ellie	Brown 11 3 6 13:14.4 38:32.8 0:50.4

4 2573 Rebekah	Huddleston 10 6 12 13:23.1 51:55.8 0:59.1

5 2572 Tia	Glynn 10 15 27 14:09.1 1:06:04.9 1:45.0

6 2575 Seanna	McCrummen 11 (17) (44) 14:14.2 1:20:19.0 1:50.1

7 2576 Thalia	Solis 9 (18) (62) 14:16.6 1:34:35.6 1:52.6

8 2574 Steelie	Hudson 12 More	Than	7 14:18.9 1:48:54.5 1:54.9

9 2571 Kinley	Cornelsen 10 More	Than	7 14:22.3 2:03:16.7 1:58.2

Team	-	Hereford Finish	PosiHon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	76 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:10:12.1 Ave	Time:14:02.5
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2702 Malarie	Dominguez 12 4 4 13:19.8 13:19.8 0:55.8

2 2706 Rubie	Trevino 11 8 12 13:31.9 26:51.7 1:07.9

3 2704 Amber	Maldonado 12 10 22 13:41.8 40:33.5 1:17.8

4 2701 Alexia	Alvarez 11 26 48 14:47.8 55:21.2 2:23.7

5 2705 Daisy	Reulas 9 28 76 14:50.9 1:10:12.1 2:26.9

Team	-	Dumas Finish	PosiHon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	80 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:10:39.1 Ave	Time:14:07.8
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2627 Sarai	Chavez 7 7 13:30.3 13:30.3 1:06.2

2 2631 Mia	Lujan 9 13 20 13:57.1 27:27.3 1:33.0

3 2634 Chloe	Mares 9 19 39 14:19.4 41:46.7 1:55.4

4 2633 Micala	Lusk 9 20 59 14:23.7 56:10.3 1:59.6

5 2628 Tori	Harris 11 21 80 14:28.8 1:10:39.1 2:04.7

6 2632 Yahaira	Lujan 9 (23) (103) 14:41.1 1:25:20.1 2:17.0

7 2636 Autumn	Trujillo 10 (32) (135) 15:07.3 1:40:27.3 2:43.2

8 2629 Jazmin	Hernandez 9 More	Than	7 15:57.1 1:56:24.4 3:33.1

9 2635 Constance	Medrano 8 More	Than	7 15:59.6 2:12:24.0 3:35.6

10 2630 Valeria	Loya 12 More	Than	7 18:26.6 2:30:50.5 6:02.6

Team	-	Andrews Finish	PosiHon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	99 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:11:55.5 Ave	Time:14:23.1
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2526 Cecilia	Cuevas 9 5 5 13:22.9 13:22.9 0:58.9

2 2525 Claire	Clark 11 12 17 13:54.5 27:17.4 1:30.5

3 2533 Grace	Shaffer 11 22 39 14:39.7 41:57.1 2:15.6

4 2529 Nevaeh	Hughes 9 27 66 14:49.0 56:46.0 2:24.9

5 2524 Jazz	Carrasco 9 33 99 15:09.6 1:11:55.5 2:45.5

6 2531 Shaylee	Jeffrey 11 (38) (137) 15:31.9 1:27:27.4 3:07.9

7 2527 Meagan	Espinoza 9 (41) (178) 15:52.8 1:43:20.2 3:28.8

8 2530 Genevieve	Jasso 12 More	Than	7 16:13.8 1:59:33.9 3:49.7

9 2528 Abigail	Hernandez 10 More	Than	7 16:49.9 2:16:23.8 4:25.9

Team	-	Snyder Finish	PosiHon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	123 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:13:31.2 Ave	Time:14:42.3
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2940 Kinsey	Kelley 11 9 9 13:37.1 13:37.1 1:13.0

2 2942 Chelsea	Luna 12 16 25 14:11.6 27:48.7 1:47.6

3 2941 Mary	Kerr 11 29 54 14:58.0 42:46.6 2:34.0

4 2938 Kim	Cortes 12 30 84 15:05.1 57:51.6 2:41.0

5 2945 Vivian	Rangel 9 39 123 15:39.6 1:13:31.2 3:15.6

6 2943 Sophia	Morado 9 (40) (163) 15:49.9 1:29:21.1 3:25.9

7 2946 Anna	Stellu^ 9 (44) (207) 16:08.6 1:45:29.7 3:44.6

8 2939 Bailey	Freeman 11 More	Than	7 16:42.0 2:02:11.6 4:18.0

9 2944 Taryn	Nobles 11 More	Than	7 17:15.1 2:19:26.7 4:51.1

Team	-	Levelland Finish	PosiHon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	137 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:14:27.4 Ave	Time:14:53.5
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2730 Addysyn	Hill 10 11 11 13:52.4 13:52.4 1:28.4

2 2731 Mckenna	Ruiz 11 24 35 14:41.9 28:34.2 2:17.8

3 2726 Crystal	Castellanos 11 31 66 15:05.9 43:40.0 2:41.8

4 2728 Lynzee	Cox 11 35 101 15:20.3 59:00.3 2:56.2

5 2729 Kaydence	Escarcega 9 36 137 15:27.1 1:14:27.4 3:03.1

6 2727 Erika	Cas^llo 11 (37) (174) 15:31.7 1:29:59.0 3:07.6

7 2732 Carly	Tienda 9 (43) (217) 16:04.1 1:46:03.1 3:40.1

8 2733 Amber	Valderas 11 More	Than	7 16:34.3 2:02:37.3 4:10.3

9 2734 Macaela	Waters 11 More	Than	7 18:51.0 2:21:28.3 6:27.0

Team	-	Midland	Greenwood Finish	PosiHon	-	7
Team	Score	(places):	174 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:18:44.9 Ave	Time:15:45.0
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
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1 2814 Karsyn	Payton 11 14 14 14:04.9 14:04.9 1:40.8

2 2811 Kylie	Knapp 11 25 39 14:45.5 28:50.3 2:21.5

3 2815 Jaclyn	Ramirez 10 42 81 15:59.1 44:49.4 3:35.1

4 2816 Vaye	Savage 11 46 127 16:52.6 1:01:41.9 4:28.5

5 2810 Bree	Knapp 12 47 174 17:03.0 1:18:44.9 4:39.0

6 2813 Bella	McConaughey 9 (49) (223) 17:09.0 1:35:53.9 4:45.0

7 2807 Leeanna	Crudgington 10 (52) (275) 17:31.4 1:53:25.2 5:07.4

8 2812 Jaedyn	Kuhlmann 11 More	Than	7 18:13.7 2:11:38.9 5:49.7

9 2808 Emma	Dunn 11 More	Than	7 20:00.7 2:31:39.5 7:36.6

Team	-	Lubbock	Estacado Finish	PosiHon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	240 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:26:30.1 Ave	Time:17:18.1
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2770 Amari	Langston 12 34 34 15:19.5 15:19.5 2:55.4

2 2774 Xayla	Stevens 11 45 79 16:40.7 32:00.1 4:16.7

3 2773 Shannyn	Serna 12 50 129 17:20.1 49:20.2 4:56.1

4 2769 Alizah	Garces 11 54 183 18:05.0 1:07:25.2 5:40.9

5 2772 Ariyah	Moody 12 57 240 19:05.0 1:26:30.1 6:41.0

Team	-	San	Angelo	Lake	View Finish	PosiHon	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	263 Team	Score	(Hmes):	1:29:52.4 Ave	Time:17:58.5
Pos Bib	No Name YEAR O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2912 Anastasia	Brayer 9 48 48 17:07.4 17:07.4 4:43.3

2 2916 Amerie	Orosco 12 51 99 17:26.3 34:33.6 5:02.3

3 2913 Alyssa	Delacruz 9 53 152 17:40.9 52:14.5 5:16.9

4 2914 Andrea	Lopez 9 55 207 18:37.8 1:10:52.2 6:13.7

5 2918 Landra	Williams 11 56 263 19:00.2 1:29:52.4 6:36.1
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